General Election

Councilmember
District 1

Councilmember
District 2

Voting Results - May 15, 2004

Sonia Mufioz-Gill

Beth Sokolyk

Unopposed Candidate Declared Elected

Unopposed Candidate Declared Elected

Special Election

Proposition 1
Limitation on municipal
taxes on homesteads of
disabled and eldery

Proposition 2
Comal County Fairgrounds

Proposition 3

Addition of aluminum
beverage containers as
banned material on rivers

Voting Results - November 2, 2004

For

Against

For

Against

For

Against

Early

5109

1978

2317

5011

2063

5328

Election
Day

2082

1003

855

2347

722

2505

Total

7191

2981

3172

7358

2785

7833

%

70.69

29.31

30.12

69.88

26.23

73.77

Total Votes Cast

10172

10530

10618
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