Voting Results - May 15, 2004							
			Votes				
General Election	Councilmember District 1	Sonia Muñoz-Gill	Unopposed Candidate Declared Elected				
	Councilmember District 2	Beth Sokolyk	Unopposed Candidate Declared Elected				
Voting Results - November 2, 2004							
			Votes				
			Early	Election Day	Total	%	Total Votes Cast
Special Election	Proposition 1 Limitation on municipal taxes on homesteads of disabled and eldery	For	5109	2082	7191	70.69	10172
		Against	1978	1003	2981	29.31	
	Proposition 2 Comal County Fairgrounds	For	2317	855	3172	30.12	10530
		Against	5011	2347	7358	69.88	
	Proposition 3 Addition of aluminum beverage containers as banned material on rivers	For	2063	722	2785	26.23	10618
		Against	5328	2505	7833	73.77	

- ---